Perpetual Path Program

2022- Application to the M W Grand Lodge of the State of Oklahoma to host a Perpetual Path conferral of the Fellow Craft and Master Mason Degrees

	Lodge # herewith makes application to host a
Per	petual Path Program conferral of the Degrees on the date of
The	e following Lodges plan on participating
Ву	checking the boxes below, I attest to the following:
	Our Lodge is clean and in good repair, so as not to be an embarrassment to the Lodge or visiting Brethren.
	The restrooms are clean and in working order.
	The exterior of the building and the grounds are in good repair and attractive.
	We will provide a good lunch for the candidates and Brethren. We plan on charging \$ per person for the meal.
	We understand that the program may be conferred on a minimum of three (3) and a maximum ten (10) Entered Apprentices/Fellow Crafts. (If more than ten (10) desire to participate, an additional conferral should be scheduled.)
	As nearly as possible, we will conform to the time schedule on the back of this form.
	We have (or will borrow) sufficient aprons for the expected guests.
	We will have a minimum of seven (7) members of our Lodge present.
	The Fellow Craft Degree will be performed by (e.g. members of the Lodges, the Degree Team, members of the Grand Lodge, etc.)

The Master Mason Degree will be performed by (e.g. members of the Lodges, the Degree Team, members of the Grand Lodge, etc.)			
The Worshipful Master of the host will appoint Brother			
Signed	Worshipful Master		
Date received by Grand Lodge			
Additional information requested Grand Lodge officer to be in attendance			
☐ Approved ☐ Declined [Reason] Date		
Grand Secretary	·		
Grand Lecturer			